
 
OMES-FORM-CP-075  Rev. 03/2020 PAGE 1 OF 1 

 

 
This addendum is added to and is to be considered part of the subject contract. 

 

 

This addendum exercises the renewal option through the term of the agreement 
period.  The revised contract period shall now include: 
 

07/01/2020 through 06/30/2023 
 
 
 

 

 

 Statewide Contract  
Addendum 

Statewide Contract #:  NASPO Value Point Master Agreement – 
OK-MA-818 – OK SW0818 

PeopleSoft Contract ID:  5517 
Contract Title:  Professional Grade Tools & Diagnostic  

Contract Issuance Date:  06/29/2018 
Contract Supplier:  Genuine Parts Company dba 

NAPA Auto Parts 
                  Addendum #  1 

 

             Addendum Date: 05/07/2020 
  

OMES Point of Contact:  

        Contracting Officer:  Lisa Bradley 

Phone Number: 405-522-4480 
E-mail address:  Lisa.Bradley@omes.ok.gov  

  

Addendum Information:  

mailto:Lisa.Bradley@omes.ok.gov


NASPO 

Value Point 

OKLAHOMA NASPO V ALUEPOINT MASTER AGREEMENT 

PROFESSIONAL GRADE TOOLS AND DIAGNOSTIC EQUIPMENT 

Office of Management and Enterprise Services 

Central Purchasing Division 

5005 North Lincoln Boulevard 

Oklahoma City, OK 73105 

And 

Genuine Parts Company dba 

NAPA Auto Parts

2999 Wildwood Parkway 

Atlanta, GA 30339 

Master Agreement Number: OK-MA-818-025 


























































	1589834012_NAPA Addendum #1
	Statewide Contract 

	MA Napa



